341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

April 27, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather W. Culp

Trustee Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM
22-30125
22-30129
22-30042

10:20 AM
22-30130

Sherry Bunch Luc
Gina Anne McManus
Samira Ashley Urban

Matthew George Thomas
Jessica Renee Thomas

(Matthew H. Crow)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(pro se)

(Terry M. Duncan)

10:00 AM
22-30127
22-30081
22-30148
22-30141

22-30144

Jose Ramon Alicea, IV
Kimberly Lachelle Berry
Tonya Patrice Feimster
Jeffrey Maurice Ferguson
Nyree Perkins-Ferguson
Esra Nihan Coskun Akyay

(Terry M. Duncan)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Jack G. Lezman)

(Jack G. Lezman)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

