341 Meetings, Charlotte Division April 27, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather W. Culp			Trustee Cotten Wright		
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360			Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
22-30125	Sherry Bunch Luc	(Matthew H. Crow)	22-30127	Jose Ramon Alicea, IV	(Terry M. Duncan)
22-30129	Gina Anne McManus	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	22-30081	Kimberly Lachelle Berry	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
22-30042	Samira Ashley Urban	(pro se)	22-30148	Tonya Patrice Feimster	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
			22-30141	Jeffrey Maurice Ferguson	(Jack G. Lezman)
10:20 AM				Nyree Perkins-Ferguson	
22-30130	Matthew George Thomas Jessica Renee Thomas	(Terry M. Duncan)	22-30144	Esra Nihan Coskun Akyay	(Jack G. Lezman)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference $\underline{\text{will be recording}}$ continuously.